FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CIRCUITRY
	• LED ultra bright light source
	• 12 - 24 VDC
	• 14 W LED consumption
	• 1300 delivered lumens
	• 2 ultra-bright 5000 K colour
led boards

TB - T-BAR
TP - TAMPER PROOF SCREWS
ORDERING GUIDE
492 mm
202 mm
492 mm
202 mm Ceiling / Wall Opening Size
KIT-BKT497 - Recessed backbox
- - - /
LEXAN GUARD
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (IN)
WALL MOUNT PGD111 19.75 x 14 x 8
CEILING MOUNT PGD111 19.75 x 14 x 8
RMWL  •  REV. 12/05/22